34. ZAMBERSKY DUATLON (MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 12.10.2024

# IJméno Zemé Klub
1 Mazalové Elen Dana (2013) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice
2 K¥fZovéa Veronika (2013) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor
3 KF¥Z Petr (2015) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor
4 Hilpert Viktor (2013) CZE TJ BIZU JBC
5 Diblikova Liliana (2013) CZE
6 bfiza david (2014) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
7 Krusinova Andéla (2013) CZE Loko Trutnov
8 Sldma Maxmilian (2013) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM
9 Klein Radim (2013) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
10 Vichova Elen (2013) CZE Loko Trutnov
11 Vetesnikova Dana (2013) CZE KOME KLUB
12 vdachova adéla (2013) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
13 Stastny Jan (2014) CZE Tri club Cesk Lipa
14 Faltus Frantisek (2013) CZE
15 P¥ibylova Beata (2013) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
16 Malatek Matéj (2014) CZE
17 Smrkovskd Adéla (2014) CZE Tri club Cesk Lipa
18 krenek adam (2014) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
19 svoboda tobias (2014) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
20 Slesingrova victoria (2013) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
21 Sldmové Sofie (2013) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM
22 adamcova valérie (2014) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
23 Dostal Tomag (2013) CZE
24 Smrkovskd Alzb&ta (2014) CZE Tri club Ceské Lipa
25 Kalousovd Beata (2014) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM
26 Nosalova Tereza (2013)
27 Barvinek Stépan (2013) CZE
28 krenek tomas (2015) Lanskroun
29 Friml Adam (2015)
30 Nosalova Gabriela (2015)
31 Bfiza David Dejv (2015)
32 ludkova magdaléna (2014) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
33 chladek S$tépan (2014) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
34 faltusova anezka (2014) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
35 ryba vilém (2015) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
36 Malatek Vitek (2016)
37 b¥iza maxmilian (2016) CZE Biatlon Letohrad
38 koutnikova viktorie (2013) CZE Biatlon Letohrad

Cas

00:11:30,21
00:11:56,11
00:11:57,44
00:11:59,92
00:12:04,15
00:12:14,23
00:12:25,48
00:12:27,71
00:12:41,54
00:12:43,38
00:12:44,06
00:12:46,29
00:12:52,55
00:13:00,59
00:13:08,10
00:13:18,43
00:13:18,57
00:13:18,94
00:13:19,70
00:13:29,65
00:13:33,13
00:13:38,59
00:13:45,58
00:13:46,87
00:13:48,08
00:13:49,02
00:13:55,72
00:14:01,38
00:14:09,91
00:14:13,77
00:14:14,70
00:14:20,60
00:14:20,95
00:14:21,31
00:14:23,72
00:14:31,52
00:14:44,52
00:14:51,46

Béh
00:01:01,04(15)
00:00:55,11(1)
00:01:04,74(19)
00:01:03,62(17)
00:00:58,59(7)
00:01:11,81(41)
00:00:56,25(2)
00:01:05,79(22)
00:01:05,15(21)
00:00:57,56(4)
00:01:00,19(13)
00:00:57,65(5)
00:01:09,14(33)
00:01:08,59(31)
00:00:56,98(3)
00:01:15,85(56)
00:00:59,26(10)
00:01:16,55(58)
00:01:11,26(39)
00:00:58,92(8)
00:00:59,42(11)
00:00:58,25(6)
00:01:15,02(54)
00:01:00,23(14)
00:00:59,99(12)
00:01:07,41(30)
00:01:10,44(36)
00:01:11,71(40)
00:01:13,80(48)
00:01:14,01(50)
00:01:16,24(57)
00:00:59,13(9)
00:01:10,73(37)
00:01:06,16(24)
00:01:19,57(69)
00:01:13,91(49)
00:01:10,13(35)
00:01:07,12(27)

1. depo
00:00:23,77(10)
00:00:21,94(3)
00:00:28,18(19)
00:00:27,44(16)
00:00:22,07(4)
00:00:26,92(14)
00:00:23,68(8)
00:00:23,52(7)
00:00:35,11(42)
00:00:21,37(2)
00:00:27,54(17)
00:00:25,65(12)
00:00:23,76(9)
00:00:20,18(1)
00:00:31,92(36)
00:00:29,84(26)
00:00:26,92(14)
00:00:28,62(24)
00:00:24,79(11)
00:00:28,40(23)
00:00:40,53(56)
00:00:28,32(22)
00:00:27,72(18)
00:00:31,44(33)
00:00:31,95(37)
00:00:34,63(41)
00:00:22,87(5)
00:00:23,30(6)
00:00:37,65(47)
00:00:39,49(51)
00:00:48,30(66)
00:00:25,85(13)
00:00:30,17(28)
00:00:41,39(59)
00:00:48,89(68)
00:00:40,78(58)
00:00:28,22(20)
00:00:37,61(46)

Kolo
00:07:18,19(1)
00:07:45,56(3)
00:07:31,54(2)
00:07:59,88(6)
00:07:51,00(4)
00:07:55,85(5)
00:08:15,80(8)
00:08:03,63(7)
00:08:20,19(9)

00:08:34,68(13)
00:08:30,04(12)
00:08:42,22(17)
00:08:38,29(15)
00:08:26,34(10)
00:08:55,16(22)
00:08:38,22(14)
00:09:02,89(25)
00:08:28,65(11)
00:08:52,06(19)
00:09:04,40(26)
00:08:52,36(20)
00:09:22,75(29)
00:09:01,75(24)
00:09:39,42(36)
00:09:27,85(32)
00:08:38,98(16)
00:09:24,47(30)
00:09:15,13(27)
00:09:17,97(28)
00:08:44,80(18)
00:08:53,91(21)
00:09:47,46(39)
00:09:46,42(38)
00:09:26,01(31)
00:09:00,10(23)
00:09:45,05(37)
00:09:59,03(42)
00:09:55,86(40)

2. depo
00:00:37,78(61)
00:00:23,21(9)
00:00:30,74(50)
00:00:30,00(45)
00:00:36,51(59)
00:00:30,00(45)
00:00:24,68(17)
00:00:43,10(64)
00:00:36,76(60)
00:00:41,11(63)
00:00:25,61(27)
00:00:26,59(32)
00:00:38,32(62)
00:00:34,39(57)
00:00:24,34(14)
00:00:43,29(65)
00:00:22,81(6)
00:00:25,15(22)
00:00:19,44(1)
00:00:25,28(23)
00:00:29,70(42)
00:00:21,11(5)
00:00:30,00(45)
00:00:20,60(3)
00:00:45,08(66)
00:00:49,71(69)
00:00:25,40(25)
00:00:24,49(16)
00:00:24,21(12)
00:00:27,11(35)
00:00:33,56(56)
00:00:20,91(4)
00:00:24,79(18)
00:00:25,39(24)
00:00:30,80(51)
00:00:24,24(13)
00:00:31,80(53)
00:00:46,00(68)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi ER
0y

?

2. b&h
00:02:09,41(6)
00:02:30,26(24)
00:02:22,22(16)
00:01:58,95(1)
00:02:15,96(13)
00:02:09,63(7)
00:02:25,05(18)
00:02:11,65(9)
00:02:04,31(4)
00:02:08,65(5)
00:02:20,66(15)
00:02:14,16(11)
00:02:03,01(2)
00:02:31,07(25)
00:02:19,67(14)
00:02:11,21(8)
00:02:26,67(19)
00:02:39,95(38)
00:02:32,13(28)
00:02:32,62(30)
00:02:31,09(27)
00:02:28,14(21)
00:02:31,08(26)
00:02:15,16(12)
00:02:03,19(3)
00:02:38,28(34)
00:02:32,52(29)
00:02:46,73(45)
00:02:36,26(32)
00:03:08,33(63)
00:02:42,67(41)
00:02:47,24(46)
00:02:28,81(23)
00:02:42,34(40)
00:02:44,34(44)
00:02:27,53(20)
00:02:35,32(31)
00:02:24,85(17)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Huybrechts Tobias (2016)
Pech Lukas (2015)

Diblik Mikulds (2015)
Anikieiev Sasa (2016)
Faltus Daniel (2013)
Briina Matéj (2015)
Vseticka Ondrej (2015)
borovickova anna (2014)
valentova barbora (2014)
Faltusova Stela (2013)
Seda jan (2015)

Smahel jakub (2015)
Standerova Klara (2014)
tkacikova tereza (2015)
Gregusova Klara (2016)
Stastna Helena (2016)
Krejsova Barbora (2015)
Vymetalek Ondfej (2016)
Tepla Justyna (2015)
pribylova agéta (2015)
Bilek Bartoloméj (2015)
faltusova magdalena (2016)
Vymetalek Petr (2014)
Barvinkova Tereza (2015)
bothe miriam (2016)
Kristejnova Sarlot (2015)
brichtova anna (2015)
Bilkova Liliana (2013)
novakova tereza (2016)
Kyndl Matyas (2014)
hanusova erika (2016)
Vasina Tadeas (2014)
Brzobohata Johanna (2014)
Spilerové Anna (2013)
Stasa Samuel (2013)
Kailova Elen (2016)
¢anda krystof (2015)
hartman tomas (2014)
Hartmannova Jitka (2013)

kndpkova rozélie (2013)

Generovano dne 07.01.2026 06:47

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad
Biatlon Letohrad
Biatlon Letohrad
Atletika Zamberk
Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad

Tri club Cesks Lipa

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMY3L

Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad
Triathlon Ceska Lipa
Biatlon Letohrad

TITAN TRILIFE
4SPORTS TEAM

Biatlon Letohrad
Biatlon Letohrad
Biatlon Letohrad
Biatlon Letohrad

00:14:54,70
00:14:56,60
00:14:57,72
00:14:57,87
00:14:58,87
00:15:00,41
00:15:05,56
00:15:33,80
00:15:42,05
00:15:46,64
00:15:47,29
00:16:02,65
00:16:08,82
00:16:11,65
00:16:18,14
00:16:23,70
00:16:25,05
00:16:26,08
00:16:31,61
00:16:40,94
00:16:42,82
00:16:42,93
00:16:48,86
00:16:51,37
00:16:56,40
00:17:01,56
00:17:29,15
00:17:54,35
00:17:55,85
00:18:11,72
00:19:04,20

00:01:17,39(65)
00:01:17,25(64)
00:01:15,00(53)
00:01:16,87(60)
00:01:14,86(52)
00:01:17,23(63)
00:01:19,12(68)
00:01:02,50(16)
00:01:05,93(23)
00:01:05,14(20)
00:01:18,32(66)
00:01:13,40(47)
00:01:06,74(26)
00:01:12,09(42)
00:01:09,20(34)
00:01:10,79(38)
00:01:06,52(25)
00:01:14,02(51)
00:01:07,28(29)
00:01:07,15(28)
00:01:18,79(67)
00:01:17,19(62)
00:01:13,01(45)
00:01:08,84(32)
00:01:04,34(18)
00:01:13,12(46)
00:01:15,62(55)
00:01:12,90(44)
00:01:17,04(61)
00:01:12,22(43)
00:01:16,84(59)
00:01:03,97()

00:00:31,79(34)
00:00:36,69(45
00:00:42,61(60
00:00:40,24(55
00:00:33,37(39
00:00:48,36(67
00:00:30,25(29
00:00:33,99(40
00:00:39,75(53
00:00:28,97(25
00:00:38,48(49
00:00:28,27(21
00:00:30,05(27
00:00:43,59(62
00:00:38,65(50
00:00:30,99(32)
00:00:30,88(31)
00:00:43,47(61)
00:00:31,79(34)
00:00:40,73(57
00:00:36,57(44
00:00:39,87(54
00:00:39,53(52
00:00:30,52(30
00:00:49,14(69
00:00:37,77(48
00:00:43,73(63
00:00:36,34(43
00:00:45,53(64
00:00:32,99(38
00:00:48,22(65

00:00:23,16()

00:09:28,84(33)
00:09:59,09(43)
00:09:35,55(35)
00:10:02,68(44)
00:09:57,55(41)
00:09:29,29(34)
00:10:08,47(45)
00:10:44,13(48)
00:10:26,78(46)
00:11:23,59(59)
00:10:28,19(47)
00:10:45,06(49)
00:10:48,25(50)
00:11:07,09(51)
00:11:13,62(53)
00:11:34,60(61)
00:11:22,10(58)
00:11:13,70(54)
00:11:40,73(62)
00:11:29,51(60)
00:11:08,70(52)
00:11:15,26(55)
00:11:17,60(57)
00:11:47,92(64)
00:11:16,34(56)
00:11:41,18(63)
00:12:03,07(66)
00:12:23,25(67)
00:11:54,57(65)
00:12:47,45(68)
00:13:36,84(69)

00:00:28,42(38)
00:00:24,87(19)
00:00:29,96(44)
00:00:45,57(67)
00:00:32,73(54)
00:00:26,10(29)
00:00:29,17(40)
00:00:30,00(45)
00:00:30,42(49)
00:00:20,35(2)
00:00:23,65(10)
00:00:26,47(31)
00:00:29,43(41)
00:00:31,04(52)
00:00:22,93(7)
00:00:28,60(39)
00:00:25,64(28)
00:00:23,92(11)
00:00:27,70(37)
00:00:27,10(34)
00:00:36,40(58)
00:00:24,90(20)
00:00:26,10(29)
00:00:26,81(33)
00:00:29,80(43)
00:00:24,96(21)
00:00:25,57(26)
00:00:33,54(55)
00:00:23,05(8)
00:00:27,25(36)
00:00:24,38(15)

00:03:08,24(61)
00:02:38,68(36)
00:02:54,57(49)
00:02:12,50(10)
00:02:40,34(39)
00:02:59,41(55)
00:02:38,53(35)
00:02:43,16(42)
00:02:59,15(54)
00:02:28,56(22)
00:02:58,62(53)
00:03:09,43(64)
00:03:14,33(67)
00:02:37,81(33)
00:02:53,72(48)
00:02:38,70(37)
00:02:59,89(56)
00:02:50,96(47)
00:02:44,09(43)
00:02:56,43(50)
00:03:02,34(58)
00:03:05,69(60)
00:03:12,61(66)
00:02:57,25(51)
00:03:16,76(68)
00:03:04,51(59)
00:03:01,15(57)
00:03:08,31(62)
00:03:35,64(69)
00:03:11,79(65)
00:02:57,90(52)



