

34. ŽAMBERSKÝ DUATLON (MISTROVSTVÍ ČR) - Celkově, 12.10.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	2. běh
1	Mazalová Elen Dana (2013)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:11:30,21	00:01:01,04(15)	00:00:23,77(10)	00:07:18,19(1)	00:00:37,78(61)	00:02:09,41(6)
2	Křížová Veronika (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:56,11	00:00:55,11(1)	00:00:21,94(3)	00:07:45,56(3)	00:00:23,21(9)	00:02:30,26(24)
3	Kříž Petr (2015)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:57,44	00:01:04,74(19)	00:00:28,18(19)	00:07:31,54(2)	00:00:30,74(50)	00:02:22,22(16)
4	Hilpert Viktor (2013)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:59,92	00:01:03,62(17)	00:00:27,44(16)	00:07:59,88(6)	00:00:30,00(45)	00:01:58,95(1)
5	Diblíková Liliána (2013)	CZE		00:12:04,15	00:00:58,59(7)	00:00:22,07(4)	00:07:51,00(4)	00:00:36,51(59)	00:02:15,96(13)
6	bříza david (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:12:14,23	00:01:11,81(41)	00:00:26,92(14)	00:07:55,85(5)	00:00:30,00(45)	00:02:09,63(7)
7	Krušinová Anděla (2013)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:25,48	00:00:56,25(2)	00:00:23,68(8)	00:08:15,80(8)	00:00:24,68(17)	00:02:25,05(18)
8	Sláma Maxmilián (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:12:27,71	00:01:05,79(22)	00:00:23,52(7)	00:08:03,63(7)	00:00:43,10(64)	00:02:11,65(9)
9	Klein Radim (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:12:41,54	00:01:05,15(21)	00:00:35,11(42)	00:08:20,19(9)	00:00:36,76(60)	00:02:04,31(4)
10	Víchová Elen (2013)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:43,38	00:00:57,56(4)	00:00:21,37(2)	00:08:34,68(13)	00:00:41,11(63)	00:02:08,65(5)
11	Vetešníková Dana (2013)	CZE	KOME KLUB	00:12:44,06	00:01:00,19(13)	00:00:27,54(17)	00:08:30,04(12)	00:00:25,61(27)	00:02:20,66(15)
12	váchová adéla (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:12:46,29	00:00:57,65(5)	00:00:25,65(12)	00:08:42,22(17)	00:00:26,59(32)	00:02:14,16(11)
13	Šťastný Jan (2014)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:52,55	00:01:09,14(33)	00:00:23,76(9)	00:08:38,29(15)	00:00:38,32(62)	00:02:03,01(2)
14	Faltus František (2013)	CZE		00:13:00,59	00:01:08,59(31)	00:00:20,18(1)	00:08:26,34(10)	00:00:34,39(57)	00:02:31,07(25)
15	Přibyllová Beáta (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:13:08,10	00:00:56,98(3)	00:00:31,92(36)	00:08:55,16(22)	00:00:24,34(14)	00:02:19,67(14)
16	Malátek Matěj (2014)	CZE		00:13:18,43	00:01:15,85(56)	00:00:29,84(26)	00:08:38,22(14)	00:00:43,29(65)	00:02:11,21(8)
17	Smrková Adéla (2014)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:13:18,57	00:00:59,26(10)	00:00:26,92(14)	00:09:02,89(25)	00:00:22,81(6)	00:02:26,67(19)
18	křenek adam (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:13:18,94	00:01:16,55(58)	00:00:28,62(24)	00:08:28,65(11)	00:00:25,15(22)	00:02:39,95(38)
19	svoboda tobiáš (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:13:19,70	00:01:11,26(39)	00:00:24,79(11)	00:08:52,06(19)	00:00:19,44(1)	00:02:32,13(28)
20	šlesingrová victoria (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:13:29,65	00:00:58,92(8)	00:00:28,40(23)	00:09:04,40(26)	00:00:25,28(23)	00:02:32,62(30)
21	Slámová Sofie (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:13:33,13	00:00:59,42(11)	00:00:40,53(56)	00:08:52,36(20)	00:00:29,70(42)	00:02:31,09(27)
22	adamcová valérie (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:13:38,59	00:00:58,25(6)	00:00:28,32(22)	00:09:22,75(29)	00:00:21,11(5)	00:02:28,14(21)
23	Dostál Tomáš (2013)	CZE		00:13:45,58	00:01:15,02(54)	00:00:27,72(18)	00:09:01,75(24)	00:00:30,00(45)	00:02:31,08(26)
24	Smrková Alžběta (2014)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:13:46,87	00:01:00,23(14)	00:00:31,44(33)	00:09:39,42(36)	00:00:20,60(3)	00:02:15,16(12)
25	Kalousová Beata (2014)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:13:48,08	00:00:59,99(12)	00:00:31,95(37)	00:09:27,85(32)	00:00:45,08(66)	00:02:03,19(3)
26	Nosálová Tereza (2013)			00:13:49,02	00:01:07,41(30)	00:00:34,63(41)	00:08:38,98(16)	00:00:49,71(69)	00:02:38,28(34)
27	Barvínek Štěpán (2013)	CZE		00:13:55,72	00:01:10,44(36)	00:00:22,87(5)	00:09:24,47(30)	00:00:25,40(25)	00:02:32,52(29)
28	křenek tomas (2015)		Lanškroun	00:14:01,38	00:01:11,71(40)	00:00:23,30(6)	00:09:15,13(27)	00:00:24,49(16)	00:02:46,73(45)
29	Friml Adam (2015)			00:14:09,91	00:01:13,80(48)	00:00:37,65(47)	00:09:17,97(28)	00:00:24,21(12)	00:02:36,26(32)
30	Nosálová Gabriela (2015)			00:14:13,77	00:01:14,01(50)	00:00:39,49(51)	00:08:44,80(18)	00:00:27,11(35)	00:03:08,33(63)
31	Bříza David Dejv (2015)			00:14:14,70	00:01:16,24(57)	00:00:48,30(66)	00:08:53,91(21)	00:00:33,56(56)	00:02:42,67(41)
32	ludková magdaléna (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:14:20,60	00:00:59,13(9)	00:00:25,85(13)	00:09:47,46(39)	00:00:20,91(4)	00:02:47,24(46)
33	chládek štěpán (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:14:20,95	00:01:10,73(37)	00:00:30,17(28)	00:09:46,42(38)	00:00:24,79(18)	00:02:28,81(23)
34	faltusová anežka (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:14:21,31	00:01:06,16(24)	00:00:41,39(59)	00:09:26,01(31)	00:00:25,39(24)	00:02:42,34(40)
35	ryba vilém (2015)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:14:23,72	00:01:19,57(69)	00:00:48,89(68)	00:09:00,10(23)	00:00:30,80(51)	00:02:44,34(44)
36	Malátek Vítek (2016)			00:14:31,52	00:01:13,91(49)	00:00:40,78(58)	00:09:45,05(37)	00:00:24,24(13)	00:02:27,53(20)
37	bříza maxmilian (2016)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:14:44,52	00:01:10,13(35)	00:00:28,22(20)	00:09:59,03(42)	00:00:31,80(53)	00:02:35,32(31)
38	koutníková viktorie (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:14:51,46	00:01:07,12(27)	00:00:37,61(46)	00:09:55,86(40)	00:00:46,00(68)	00:02:24,85(17)

39	Huybrechts Tobias (2016)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:14:54,70	00:01:17,39(65)	00:00:31,79(34)	00:09:28,84(33)	00:00:28,42(38)	00:03:08,24(61)
40	Pech Lukáš (2015)			00:14:56,60	00:01:17,25(64)	00:00:36,69(45)	00:09:59,09(43)	00:00:24,87(19)	00:02:38,68(36)
41	Diblík Mikuláš (2015)			00:14:57,72	00:01:15,00(53)	00:00:42,61(60)	00:09:35,55(35)	00:00:29,96(44)	00:02:54,57(49)
42	Anikieiev Saša (2016)	CZE		00:14:57,87	00:01:16,87(60)	00:00:40,24(55)	00:10:02,68(44)	00:00:45,57(67)	00:02:12,50(10)
43	Faltus Daniel (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:14:58,87	00:01:14,86(52)	00:00:33,37(39)	00:09:57,55(41)	00:00:32,73(54)	00:02:40,34(39)
44	Brůna Matěj (2015)			00:15:00,41	00:01:17,23(63)	00:00:48,36(67)	00:09:29,29(34)	00:00:26,10(29)	00:02:59,41(55)
45	Všetička Ondřej (2015)			00:15:05,56	00:01:19,12(68)	00:00:30,25(29)	00:10:08,47(45)	00:00:29,17(40)	00:02:38,53(35)
46	borovičková anna (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:15:33,80	00:01:02,50(16)	00:00:33,99(40)	00:10:44,13(48)	00:00:30,00(45)	00:02:43,16(42)
47	valentová barbora (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:15:42,05	00:01:05,93(23)	00:00:39,75(53)	00:10:26,78(46)	00:00:30,42(49)	00:02:59,15(54)
48	Faltusová Stela (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:15:46,64	00:01:05,14(20)	00:00:28,97(25)	00:11:23,59(59)	00:00:20,35(2)	00:02:28,56(22)
49	šeda jan (2015)		Atletika Žamberk	00:15:47,29	00:01:18,32(66)	00:00:38,48(49)	00:10:28,19(47)	00:00:23,65(10)	00:02:58,62(53)
50	šmahel jakub (2015)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:16:02,65	00:01:13,40(47)	00:00:28,27(21)	00:10:45,06(49)	00:00:26,47(31)	00:03:09,43(64)
51	Štanderová Klára (2014)			00:16:08,82	00:01:06,74(26)	00:00:30,05(27)	00:10:48,25(50)	00:00:29,43(41)	00:03:14,33(67)
52	tkačíková tereza (2015)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:16:11,65	00:01:12,09(42)	00:00:43,59(62)	00:11:07,09(51)	00:00:31,04(52)	00:02:37,81(33)
53	Gregušová Klára (2016)			00:16:18,14	00:01:09,20(34)	00:00:38,65(50)	00:11:13,62(53)	00:00:22,93(7)	00:02:53,72(48)
54	Šťastná Helena (2016)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:16:23,70	00:01:10,79(38)	00:00:30,99(32)	00:11:34,60(61)	00:00:28,60(39)	00:02:38,70(37)
55	Krejsová Barbora (2015)	CZE		00:16:25,05	00:01:06,52(25)	00:00:30,88(31)	00:11:22,10(58)	00:00:25,64(28)	00:02:59,89(56)
56	Vymetálek Ondřej (2016)	CZE		00:16:26,08	00:01:14,02(51)	00:00:43,47(61)	00:11:13,70(54)	00:00:23,92(11)	00:02:50,96(47)
57	Teplá Justýna (2015)	CZE	SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL	00:16:31,61	00:01:07,28(29)	00:00:31,79(34)	00:11:40,73(62)	00:00:27,70(37)	00:02:44,09(43)
58	přibyllová agáta (2015)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:16:40,94	00:01:07,15(28)	00:00:40,73(57)	00:11:29,51(60)	00:00:27,10(34)	00:02:56,43(50)
59	Bílek Bartoloměj (2015)	CZE		00:16:42,82	00:01:18,79(67)	00:00:36,57(44)	00:11:08,70(52)	00:00:36,40(58)	00:03:02,34(58)
60	faltusová magdalena (2016)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:16:42,93	00:01:17,19(62)	00:00:39,87(54)	00:11:15,26(55)	00:00:24,90(20)	00:03:05,69(60)
61	Vymetálek Petr (2014)	CZE		00:16:48,86	00:01:13,01(45)	00:00:39,53(52)	00:11:17,60(57)	00:00:26,10(29)	00:03:12,61(66)
62	Barvínková Tereza (2015)			00:16:51,37	00:01:08,84(32)	00:00:30,52(30)	00:11:47,92(64)	00:00:26,81(33)	00:02:57,25(51)
63	bothe miriam (2016)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:16:56,40	00:01:04,34(18)	00:00:49,14(69)	00:11:16,34(56)	00:00:29,80(43)	00:03:16,76(68)
64	Kristejnová Šarlot (2015)	CZE		00:17:01,56	00:01:13,12(46)	00:00:37,77(48)	00:11:41,18(63)	00:00:24,96(21)	00:03:04,51(59)
65	brichtová anna (2015)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:17:29,15	00:01:15,62(55)	00:00:43,73(63)	00:12:03,07(66)	00:00:25,57(26)	00:03:01,15(57)
66	Bílková Liliana (2013)	CZE		00:17:54,35	00:01:12,90(44)	00:00:36,34(43)	00:12:23,25(67)	00:00:33,54(55)	00:03:08,31(62)
67	nováková tereza (2016)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:17:55,85	00:01:17,04(61)	00:00:45,53(64)	00:11:54,57(65)	00:00:23,05(8)	00:03:35,64(69)
68	Kyndl Matyáš (2014)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:18:11,72	00:01:12,22(43)	00:00:32,99(38)	00:12:47,45(68)	00:00:27,25(36)	00:03:11,79(65)
69	hanušová erika (2016)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:19:04,20	00:01:16,84(59)	00:00:48,22(65)	00:13:36,84(69)	00:00:24,38(15)	00:02:57,90(52)
DNF	Vašina Tadeáš (2014)	CZE			00:01:03,97()	00:00:23,16()	---	---	---
DNS	Brzobohatá Johanna (2014)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Špilerová Anna (2013)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Staša Samuel (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Kailová Elen (2016)				---	---	---	---	---
DNS	čanda kryštof (2015)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	hartman tomas (2014)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Hartmannová Jitka (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	knápková rozálie (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---